FLIGHT

National Tournament Results
The National Flight Championships 25th Aug 2024

Elvington Airfield, Halifax Way, ELVINGTON, York YO41 4AU

Judge: Louise Smith

Guest of Honour Janice Willrich

Class
Class A - Target Recurve

Weight
Gents 35

50

u/L

Ladies 35

50

u/L

Archer
Tony Osborn
Stuart Lowe
Paul Smith
Harry Taylor
Alan Thorley
Nick Smith

Tony Osborn
Kevin Gray
Paul Smith

Jesse Phillips

Sean Maclver
Eric Burcow

Paul Spelzini

Mike Willrich
Dicky Summers
Kevin Gray
Harry Taylor
Sean Maclver

Caitlin Leverett
Julia Burcow
Angharad Taylor
Mandie Elson
Jessica Burcow

Caitlin Leverett
Charlotte Deal
Jessica Burcow

Jenny Leverett
Charlotte Deal

National and World Record Status

Club
Pepperstock
LAOFAC
Crown Archers
Goldcrest
Mayflower Archers
Pennine Archers

Pepperstock
South Buck Archers
Crown Archers
Morcambe Bay Archers
Morcambe Bay Archers
Eagle Archers
Abbey Archers

LADDAC
Southampton AC
South Buck Archers
Goldcrest

Morcambe Bay Archers

Riverside
Eagle Archers
Goldcrest
Newark Castle Archers
Eagle Archers

Riverside
DMUAC
Eagle Archers

Riverside
DMUAC

Metric
431.03
292.82
279.66
247.25
210.72
181.93

514.98
388.29
379.29
378.74
303.07
268.45
258.44

433.99
383.94
358.04
333.31

319.37

285.70
276.30
256.61
237.65
237.22

311.71
306.93
240.35

327.52
232.91

Distance
Yds
471
320
305
270
230
198

563
424
414
414
331
293
282

474
419
391
364

349

312
302
280
259
259

340
335
262

358
254
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Class B - Recurve Flight

Class C - Target Compound

Gents

Ladies

Junior Gents

Gents

35

50

u/L

35

50

U/L

35

45

60

Brian Todd
Stuart Loew
Paul Smith
Jason Ulliot
Harry Spencer

Kevin Gray
Jesse Phillips
Sean Maclver
David Leverett

Eric Burcow

Mike Willrich
Dicky Summers
Kevin Grey
Sean Maclver
Harry Taylor

Julia Burcow
Angharad Taylor
Charlotte Deal
Jessica Burcow
Claire Spencer

Charlotte Deal
Tracey Leverett

Roz Summers
Caitlin Leverett
Angharad Taylor

Logan Spencer

Daeron Meredith
Jesse Phillips
Woz Levins
Andy Carr
Harry Spencer
Nick Smith
Jason Ulliot

Stuart Lowe
Mike Willrich
David Woodroffe

Whitburn Archers
LAOFAC
Crown
Bowmen of St Marys
Bowmen of St Marys

South Buck Archers
Morcambe Bay Archers
Morcambe Bay Archers

Riverside
Eagle Archers

LADDAC
Southampton AC
South Buck Archers
Morcambe Bay Archers
Goldcrest

Eagle Archers
Goldcrest
DMUAC
Eagle Archers
Bowmen of St Marys

DMUAC
Riverside

Southampton AC
Riverside
Goldcrest

Bowmen of St Marys

Bowmen of Bruntwood
Morcambe Bay Archers
AGB
Eagle Archers
Bowmen of St Marys
Pennine Archers
Bowmen of St Marys

LAOFAC
LADDAC

Bowmen of Bruntwood

388.90
322.80
293.74
218.10
168.18

377.86
362.49
319.19
305.79
240.15

428.78
418.69
362.81
315.77
299.09

273.10
261.18
259.20
237.63
168.73

318.76
239.58

309.76
303.44
238.76

111.33

609.24
566.58
484.89
453.44
412.02
396.79
379.89

691.93
690.91
642.57

425
353
321
238
183

413
396
349
334
262

468
457
396
345
327

298
285
283
259
184

348
262

338
331
261

121

666
619
530
495
450
433
415

756
755
702
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Ladies

Class D - English Longbow Gents

Ladies

Junior Gents

Class E - Crossbow Gents

45

60

35

50

u/L

35

50

U/L

35

95

Jamie Johnston
Woz Levins
Andy Carr
Nick Smith

Stef Probert
Helen Sharpe
Mya Challmers
Claire Spencer

Stef Probert
Roz Summers

Tony Bakes
Paul Smith
Jason Ulliot

Tony Bakes
Harry Spencer
lan Norwood
Jason Ulliot

Dicky Summers
Tony Bakes
lan Norwood

Harry Spencer

Paula Gardner

Claire Spencer

Mya Chalmers
Niamh Chalmers

Helen Sharpe

Lapis Armsby
Claire Spencer
Niamh Chalmers
Lapis Armsby
Logan Spencer
Dicky Summers

Brian Todd
Graham Peafield

Eagle Archers
AGB
Eagle Archers
Pennine Archers

Beacon Archers
Integr8Archery
Durham City Archers
Bowmen of St Marys

Beacon Archers
Southampton AC

Bowmen of St Marys
Crown Archers
Bowmen of St Marys

Bowmen of St Marys
Bowmen of St Marys
Riverside
Bowmen of St Marys

Southampton AC
Bowmen of St Marys
Riverside
Bowmen of St Marys

Riverside
Bowmen of St Marys
Durham City Archers
Durham City Archers

Integr8Archery

Durham City Archers
Bowmen of St Marys
Durham City Archers
Durham City Archers
Bowmen of St Marys
Southampton AC

Whitburn Archers
Bowmen of the Peak

603.92
526.35
479.47
442.40

484.79
375.73
369.74
303.63

447.73
436.89

216.00
211.29
180.97

253.13
235.75
221.85
180.67

271.82
253.54
241.84
240.79

220.65
175.67
135.06
126.09
96.42

211.45

201.06

112.00

197.83

122.81

467.07

455.89
415.07

660
575
524
483

530
410
404
332

489
477

236
231
197

276
257
242
197

297
277
264
263

241
192
147
137
105

231

219

122

216

134

510

498
453

P R NN N O = o N O N P P

= O O

= NN O O

[y

10

(G2

N B O O

10

10
10

o

» OO R &

© ©



Ladies

Class F - Compound Flight Gents

Ladies

Glass G - AFB/American Longbow Gents

Ladies

95

45

60

60

45

35

50

u/L

35

50

U/L

Paul Spelzini
Roz Summers

Woz Levins
Jesse Phillips
Andy Carr

Daeron Meredith
Stuart Lowe
Jamie Johnson
Woz Levins
Andy Carr

Stef Probert

Stef Probert

Brian Todd
Eric Burcow

Brian Todd
Harry Taylor
Bradley Dixon
Anthony Young
David Leverett
Eric Burcow

Mike Willrich
Bradley Dixon
Anthony Young

Paula Gardner
Julia Burcow
Angharad Taylor
Jessica Burcow
Niamh Chalmers

Paula Gardner
Tracey Leverett
Niamh Chalmers

Roz Summers
Paula Gardner

Abbey

Southampton AC

AGB
Morcambe Bay Archers
Eagle Archers

Bowmen if Bruntwood
LAOFAC
Eagle Archers
AGB
Eagle Archers

Beacon Archers

Beacon Archers

Whitburn Archers
Eagle Archers

Whitburn Archers
Goldcrest
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Eagle Archers

LADDAC
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside
Eagle Archers
Goldcrest
Eagle Archers
Durham City Archers

Riverside
Riverside
Durham City Archers

Southampton AC
Riverside

344.54

454.74

519.61
502.05
450.36

711.75
634.95
506.11
492.6
456.36

480.20

493.73

269.19
173.30

316.10
308.89
277.50
254.96
235.44
196.00

312.12
281.91
246.36

242.47
192.30
153.12
148.70
137.23

235.80
227.95
111.62

233.27
227.70

376

497

568
549
492

778
694
553
538
499

525

539

294
189

345
337
303
278
257
214

341
308
269

265
210
167
162
150

257
249
122

255
249
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Julia Burcow
Class H - Modern Asiatic Gents 50 lan Norwood
U/L lan Norwood
Ladies 50 Jenny Leverett
Special awards
Uncle Hat Trophy - Best gentlemans's distance with a British made bow (non compound).
Target Recurve Gents Unlimited Mike Willrich

Janice Willrich trophy - Best distance lady with a British made bow (non-compound).

Class B - Recurve Flight Ladies N/E 35 Ibs Angharad Taylor

Eagle Archers

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

LADDAC

Goldcrest

190.68

260.21

297.46

246.64

433.99

261.18

208

284

325

269

474

285
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Class
Class A - Target Recurve

Class B - Recurve Flight

Class C - Target Compound

Class D - English Longbow

Class E - Crossbow

Class F - Compound Flight

Class G - AFB/American Longbow

Class H - Modern Asiatic

Gents

Lady

Gents

Lady

Junior Gent
Gents
Lady

Gents

Lady

Junior Gent
Gents

Lady
Gents

Lady

Gents

Lady

Gents

Lady

National Tournament Results

The National Flight Championships 25th Aug 2024
Elvington Airfield, Halifax Way, ELVINGTON, York YO41 4AU
National and World Record Status

N/E 35 lbs
N/E 50Ibs
Unlimited
N/E 36 Ibs
N/E 50Ibs
Unlimited
N/E 35 lbs
N/E 50Ibs
Unlimited
N/E 35 Ibs
N/E 50Ibs
Unlimited
N/E 35 lbs
N/E 45 lbs
N/E 60 lbs
N/E 45 lbs
N/E 60 lbs
N/E 35 lbs
N/E 50Ibs
Unlimited
N/E 35 lbs
N/E 50Ibs
Unlimited
N/E 35 lbs
N/E 95 lbs
N/E 95 lbs
N/E 45 lbs
N/E 60 lbs
N/E 45 lbs
N/E 60 lbs
N/E 35 lbs
N/E 50Ibs
Unlimited
N/E 35 lbs
N/E 50Ibs
Unlimited
N/E 50Ibs
Unlimited
N/E 50Ibs

Weight

Archer
Tony Osborn
Tony Osborn
Mike Willrich

Caitlin Leverett
Caitlin Leverett
Jenny Leverett
Brian Todd
Kevin Gray
Mike Willrich
Julia Burcow
Charlotte Deal
Roz Sumers
Logan Spencer
Daeron Meredith
Stuart Lowe
Stef Probert
Stef Probert
Tony Bakes
Tony Bakes
Dicky Summers
Paula Gardner
Lapis Armsby
Lapis Armsby
Logan Spencer
Dicky Summers
Roz Summers
Woz Levins
Daeron Meredith
Stef Probert
Stef Probert
Brian Todd
Brian Todd
Mike Willrich
Paula Gardner
Paula Gardner
Roz Summers
lan Norwood
lan Norwood
Jenny Leverett

Club
Pepperstock
Pepperstock

LADDAC
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Whitburn Archers
South Buck Archers
LADDAC
Eagle Archers
DMUAC
Southampton AC
Bowmen of St Marys
Bruntwood Archers
LAOFAC
Beacon Archers
Beacon Archers
Bowmen of St Marys
Bowmen of St Marys
Southampton AC
Whitburn Archers
Durham City Archers
Durham City Archers
Bowmen of St Marys
Southampton AC
Southampton AC
AGB
Bowmen if Bruntwood
Beacon Archers
Beacon Archers
Whitburn Archers
Whitburn Archers
LADDAC
Whitburn Archers
Whitburn Archers
Southampton AC
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

431.03
514.98
433.99
285.70
31171
327.52
388.90
377.86
428.78
273.10
318.76
309.76
111.33
609.24
691.93
484.79
447.73
216.00
253.13
271.82
220.65
211.45
197.83
122.81
467.07
454.74
519.61
711.75
480.20
493.73
269.19
316.10
312.12
242.47
235.80
233.27
260.21
297.46
246.64

Yds
471
563
474
312
340
358
425
413
468
298
348
338
121
666
756
530
489
236
276
297
241
231
216
134
510
497
568
778
525
539
294
345
341
265
257
255
284
325
269
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